
UDOT Consultant Services

Bridge Collision & Emergency Repairs Pool

Revised March 29, 2011

Contact for additional information:

Daniel Page, P.E. Gaye Hettrick, CPM
Bridge Operations Manager Consultant Services Manager
801-964-4463 801-965-4639
dpage@utah.gov ghettrick@utah.gov

Note:  On March 29, 2011 the Bridge Collision and Emergency Repairs Pool period was extended a year.  The pool period was revised from July 1, 2009 through June 30, 2011 to July 1, 2009 through June 30, 
2012..
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UDOT Consultant Services

Pool:  UDOT Bridge Collision & Emergency Repairs Pool
Period:  July 1, 2009 through June 30, 2012

Contractor Contact Person Office Phone 
Number Cell Phone Number Email Address

Ames Construction, Inc. Don Brummel 801-977-8012 801-891-3722 dbrummel@amesco.com 3737 W. 2100 S., West Valley City, UT  84120

801-657-2095

Dan R. Dalton, Inc. Dan Dalton 509-447-3528 509-993-3588 ddalton@povn.com 912 W. Calispell Rd, Usk, WA  99180

Gerber Construction, Inc. Allen Gerber or 801-407-2000 801-380-9011 ag@1gerber.com 815 E. 675 S., Lehi, UT  84043

Chris Weight 801-380-9024 cw@1gerber.com

Granite Construction Company Eric Wells 801-526-6068 801-831-6068 eric.wells@gcinc.com
1000 N. Warm Springs Rd, Salt Lake City, UT  84116 (Physical) / P.O. 
Box 30429, Salt Lake City, UT  84130 (Mailing)

Ralph L. Wadsworth Construction Co., Inc. Kevin Howlett 801-553-1661 801-301-2690 kevin@wadsco.com 166 E. 14000 S., Ste. 200, Draper, UT  84020

Wadsworth Brothers Construction Guy Wadsworth or 801-576-1453 801-580-1398 guy@wadsbro.com 1350 E. Draper Parkway, Draper, UT  84020

Mark Miller 801-509-8809 markm@wadsbro.com

Bridge Collision & Emergency Repairs Pool

mailto:eric.wells@gcinc.com�
mailto:ddalton@povn.com�
mailto:dbrummel@amesco.com�
mailto:ag@1gerber.com�
mailto:kevin@wadsco.com�
mailto:guy@wadsbro.com�
mailto:cw@1gerber.com�
mailto:markm@wadsbro.com�

